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Link do produktu: https://sklep.enerdom.pl/kabel-hdmi-20-televes-ref-494503-5m-4k-p-4710.html

Kabel HDMI 2.0 Televes ref. 494503

b 2.8 5m 4K

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Dtugos¢ [m]

Poztacane ztacza
Obstugiwane rozdzielczosci
Standard HDMI

Filtry

Opis produktu

Kabel HDMI 2.0 Televes ref. 494503 5m 4K

Model: 494503

Poztacane ztgcza: Nie
Obstugiwane rozdzielczosci: 4K
Standard HDMI: 2.0

Filtry: Nie

Dtugos¢ [m]: 5 m

24139

494503
8424450146026
5m

Nie

4K

2.0

Nie
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